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Observations were drawn from Middle Point {station 014041}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.717W9624.71006.113SSW9723.617:5257WNW39.428.423.1Su1
1004.126WNW9027.51005.420WNW8428.414:4657NW41.033.023.6Mo2
1003.924WNW8029.11006.126WNW8428.310:3256WSW11.829.925.3Tu3
1004.220WNW7131.11006.511W9027.716.824.1We4

Statistics for the first 4 days of February 2026
1004.0218428.11006.0178827.030.424.0Mean
1003.717W7124.71005.411W8423.628.423.1Lowest
1004.226WNW9631.11006.526WNW9728.457#41.033.025.3Highest

109.0Total
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